
EEI-3388
V1.09.01.23



30

Wait!

Loveseat Base 

Back Cushion

Metal Leg

x1

x2

x4

1

2

3

PAGE 2 0F 4

x12Flat Washer M8  

C

x12Bolt M8 x 35mm           A

B

Allen Wrench M8 x1

Middle Leg x14

1

2 2

3 4



Step 2

Bolt M8 x 35mm

B

A x12

     

     

     

     

     

1

3

Loveseat Base

Metal Leg

x1

x4

Flat Washer M8

x1C

x12

Allen Wrench M8

PAGE 3 0F 4

Unzip the bottom cover and locate the Metal Leg (3) + 
Middle Leg (4) + Hardware package.

4 Middle Leg x1

Bolt M8 x 65mm

B

A x12

     

     

     

     

     

1

3

Loveseat Base

Metal Leg

x1

x4

Flat Washer M8

x1C

x12

Allen Wrench M8

4 Middle Leg x1

1

C

B

A
3

3

3

1

3

4



Step 3

PAGE 4 0F 4

Your loveseat is complete and ready to enjoy.

     

     

     

     

     

2 Back Cushion x2

2 2


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4

